
#ThinkLanguages on Campus
Below is a list of the #ThinkLanguages university outreach officers

University Contact Email 

Dublin City University Dr Elena Lopez elena.me.lopez@dcu.ie

Maynooth University Dr Loïc Bourdeau loic.bourdeau@mu.ie

Munster Technological University Sheree Borge sheree.borge@mtu.ie 

South–East Technological University Li Ping Varley 
Monica Rudi Kent 

liping.varley@setu.ie  
monica.rudikent@setu.ie 

Technological University Dublin Dr Susana Olmos susana.olmos@tudublin.ie

Trinity College Dublin Dr Rachel Hoare 
Zoë Coleman

rmhoare@tcd.ie 
colemanz@tcd.ie

University College Dublin Dr Derval Conroy 
Dr Anna Nunan  
Prof Michael Brophy

derval.conroy@ucd.ie  
anna.nunan@ucd.ie 
michael.brophy@ucd.ie

University College Cork Dr Silvia Ross 
Margot Spencer 

s.ross@ucc.ie
m.spencer@ucc.ie

University of Galway Dr Francesca Nicora
Suzanne Gilsenan

francesca.nicora@universityofgalway.ie 
suzanne.gilsenan@universityofgalway.ie

University of Limerick Catherine Jeanneau catherine.jeanneau@ul.ie 


